
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201509140003
20320

09/14/2015
11:12:16

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WOSTBROCK
JANE
HEARON

Instr
#:20140310000
066800

201502170000
49670

02/17/2015
11:39:18

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRISETTI
MICHAEL J

Instr
#:20140714000
213760

201505280001
76320

05/28/2015
01:56:58

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MORRISON
MATALIE
YOLONDA D

Instr
#:20100716000
228430

201510120003
55700

10/12/2015
11:36:26

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RAIA JACK D Instr
#:20130821000
341640

201501210000
21890

01/21/2015
11:52:55

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BICE
NICHOLAS
BRITTAIN

5 86 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:86
Sub:WOODDA
LE

201502090000
41760

02/09/2015
12:51:30

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWNE
JOHN A

27 98 Lot#:2710
Book:27 Pg:98
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
CLUB DRIVE
SECTOR 27

201509020003
06340

09/02/2015
10:10:43

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE YOERG
WILLIAM

37 128 Lot#:1632
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201510010003
42840

10/01/2015
08:10:51

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MEANY DAVID 17 145 Lot#:18
Book:17
Pg:145
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTOR 6

201511060003
86510

11/06/2015
07:55:17

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT
MELINDA
SMITH

8 53 Lot#:45 Book:8
Pg:53
Sub:DAVENPO
RTS ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 3

201502020000
34430

02/02/2015
12:17:05

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ZIMMERMAN
BRANDON M

36 113 Lot#:36
Book:36
Pg:113
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE III



201508260002
97420

08/26/2015
03:00:56

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARMON
CHRISTOPHE
R M

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201510050003
47400

10/05/2015
09:17:50

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
TOMIKO
STANFORD

Other:SEE
INST

201512070004
17370

12/07/2015
01:34:10

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MAY
CHEQUITA

26 126 Lot#:203
Book:26
Pg:126
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 2


