Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509140003 20320	09/14/2015 11:12:16	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOSTBROCK JANE HEARON					Instr #:20140310000 066800	
201502170000 49670	02/17/2015 11:39:18	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRISETTI MICHAEL J					Instr #:20140714000 213760	
201505280001 76320	05/28/2015 01:56:58	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRISON MATALIE YOLONDA D					Instr #:20100716000 228430	
201510120003 55700	10/12/2015 11:36:26	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAIA JACK D					Instr #:20130821000 341640	
201501210000 21890	01/21/2015 11:52:55	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BICE NICHOLAS BRITTAIN			5	86		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:86 Sub:WOODDA LE
201502090000 41760	02/09/2015 12:51:30	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWNE JOHN A			27	98		Lot#:2710 Book:27 Pg:98 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS CLUB DRIVE SECTOR 27
201509020003 06340	09/02/2015 10:10:43	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOERG WILLIAM			37	128		Lot#:1632 Book:37 Pg:128 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201510010003 42840	10/01/2015 08:10:51	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEANY DAVID			17	145		Lot#:18 Book:17 Pg:145 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTOR 6
201511060003 86510	11/06/2015 07:55:17	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT MELINDA SMITH			8	53		Lot#:45 Book:8 Pg:53 Sub:DAVENPO RTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 3
201502020000 34430	02/02/2015 12:17:05	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ZIMMERMAN BRANDON M			36	113		Lot#:36 Book:36 Pg:113 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE PHASE III

	08/26/2015 03:00:56	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARMON CHRISTOPHE R M				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201510050003 47400	10/05/2015 09:17:50	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER TOMIKO STANFORD				Other:SEE INST
201512070004 17370	12/07/2015 01:34:10	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAY CHEQUITA		26	126	Lot#:203 Book:26 Pg:126 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 2